Periodo: 2016

Expediente
N° Caratula

20961 |Municipalidad de Malargiie
C/PEREZ, JUAN ANTONIO /P Apremio

28702 |Municipalidad de Malargiie
C/GARCIA, GUILLERMO A. /P
Apremio

26721 |Municipalidad de Malargie
C/PESCARA, OSCAR ISAURO /P
Apremio

0 |Municipalidad de Malargiie
C/MIRANDA MARIO SALVADOR /P
Apremio

0 |Municipalidad de Malargue
C/GONZALEZ DIEGO JESUS /P
Apremio

Usuario: johana

Municipalidad de Malargiie

Acuerdo 3949 Anexo 18

Trimestre: Cuarto

Monto
Demandado

534,33

473,98

1.415,15

975,66

2.554,89

Tribunal de
Radicacién
Juzgado Paz

Letrado de
Malarguie

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Malargile

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Malargiie

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Malargile

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Malargile

Circunscripcion

Segunda

Segunda

Segunda

Segunda

Segunda
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Nomenclador: 060211

Sentencia
Fecha Importe
29/09/2004 534,33
19/05/2009 473,98
30/05/2009 |1.415,15
02/03/2012 975,66
29/07/2014 |2.554,89

Cobrado
Fecha Importe
19/10/2016 154,84
28/12/2016 259,02
26/12/2016 292,51
14/12/2016 375,57
05/12/2016 1.087,08
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